
2017 DRBC Associate Members 

 
 

First 
Name 

Last Name State or 
Country 

Email Address 

Julie  Armstrong CA dreamdoc@mac.com 

Jack Christiansen CA jackchristiansen@sbcglobal.net 

Linda Christiansen CA jackchristiansen@sbcglobal.net 

Carl  Greenen CA akacarl@sbcglobal.net 
Marie  Geenen CA akacarl@sbcglobal.net  

Jennifer Hale-Hyle CA jenniferhyle@hotmail.com 

Milli Polan CA mhpolan@cox.net 

Victoria Pennington FL mvpennington@comcast.net  

Catherine Turner  IL TurnerCatLover@cs.com  

Doreen L.  Wright KY thritepl@mis.net  

Shelley Brooks MA brooks0928@yahoo.com 

Susan Honora Stowe MA shstowe@verizon.net  

Donna 
Maria  

Ticchi MA dmticchi@comcast.net  

Christine Wennersten MA christi328@aol.com 

Carol  Dreher MD carolmalia@gmail.com  

Katie Meyer MD karm366.km@gmail.com  

Marie Campbell ME mcampbell1841@yahoo.com 

Diane Denyes-Pica MI nurseokc1@gmail.com  

Linda Ann  Griggs MI lgriggs243766MI@comcast.net  

Phil Yust MO psyust@sbcglobal.net 

Sally Yust MO psyust@sbcglobal.net 

Cynthia Conrow NC cynthiaconrow@mac.com  

Donna Wetstein NJ annod1023@aol.com  

Karen Scheller OH kschweller@aol.com 

Carol Dutcavich PA cdutcavich@comcast.net 

Jennifer Gershon PA jenngershon@comcast.net 

Lisa Galli Switzerland lisa@cyrenaikas-rexe.ch 

Nicolette Daleske VA ncouch@gmail.com  

Sandi Pepper VA idnasreppep@yahoo.com 

Marie Anti WA a_111wizard@hotmail.com 

Dannie Sayers WA idnasreppep@yahoo.com 
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